
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr. Vipul Kumar

Professor /

 Asstt.Professor
2018 01.12.2022 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Fracture Neck of femur 

2
Dr. Lalit Kumar/

Dr. Anil Singh

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 02.12.2022 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Fracture supracondylar humerus 

3
Dr. Gaurav Jain/

Dr. Hari Kripal 

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 08.12.2022 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Fractures around wrist

4
Dr. Lalit Kumar/

Dr. Anil Singh

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 09.12.2022 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Dislocation shoulder & # around shoulder 

5
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr. Vipul Kumar

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 15.12.2022 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Dislocation hip 

6
Dr. Lalit Kumar/

Dr. Anil Singh

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 16.12.2022 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Bone Tumours - I

7
Dr. Gaurav Jain/

Dr. Hari Kripal 

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 22.12.2022 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Injury around knee (ligamantous)

8
Dr. Lalit Kumar/

Dr. Anil Singh

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 23.12.2022 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Bone Tumours - II

9
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr. Vipul Kumar

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 29.12.2022 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Pelvic fractures 

10
Dr. Lalit Kumar/

Dr. Anil Singh

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 30.12.2022 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - T. B. Spine 
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